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Start 11th St. Croix International Marathon 2012

The 11th St. Croix International Marathon 2012 Results Male
Place Name Age Group Rank Age Sex City State Club Time Pace

1 J.D. Nielsen 1/2 20+ M Parachute CO 3:01.51 6:56
2 CALVIN Dallas 1/2 60+ M St.Thomas VI 3:30.01 8:00
3 MIKE Klein 1/3 40+ M St.Croix VI 3:47.16 8:40

Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners

The 11th St. Croix International Marathon...
The 38th V.I. Half-Marathon...
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4 STEVE Horness 2/3 40+ M St.Croix VI 3:50.52 8:48
5 T.J. Vandehey 2/2 20+ M St.Croix VI 3:54.15 8:56
6 TROY Holloway 3/3 40+ M St.Croix vi 4:00.30 9:09
7 ALEX Mette 2/2 20+ M St.Croix vi 5:04.15 11:36
8 PETER Bennett 1/1 30+ M Houston TX 5:50.44 13:23
9 ROBERT Robello 1/1 70+ M San Diego VI 7:58.02 18:14

10 ALLEN Buckingham 2/2 60+ M St.Thomas VI 7:59.30 18:18
 

The 11th St. Croix International Marathon 2012 Results Female
Place Name Age Group Rank Age Sex City State Club Time Pace

1 ANA Gutierrez 1/1 40+ F St.Croix VI 3:33.20 8:08
2 SISSEL Holloway 1/2 20+ F St.Croix VI 3:56.08 9:00
3 CHRISTINE Mette 1/1 60+ F Washington DC 5:04.15 11:36
4 YEN Nguyen 1/3 50+ F Houston TX 5:50.44 13:23
5 DIANE Weaver 2/3 50+ F St.Thomas VI 6:20.14 14:30
6 RAMI Weaver 2/2 20+ F St.Thomas VI 6:20.14 14:30
7 SUSAN Daley 2/3 50+ F Chicago IL 7:32.10 17:15

The 11th St. Croix International Marathon 2012 Results Overall
Place Name  Age Sex City State Club Time Pace

1 J.D. Nielsen  20+ M Parachute CO 3:01.51 6:56
2 CALVIN Dallas  60+ M St.Thomas VI 3:30.01 8:00
3 ANA Gutierrez  40+ F St.Croix VI 3:33.20 8:08
4 MIKE Klein  40+ M St.Croix VI 3:47.16 8:40
5 STEVE Horness  40+ M St.Croix VI 3:50.52 8:48
6 T.J. Vandehey  20+ M St.Croix VI 3:54.15 8:56
7 SISSEL Holloway  20+ F St.Croix VI 3:56.08 9:00
8 TROY Holloway  40+ M St.Croix vi 4:00.30 9:09
9 CHRISTINE Mette  60+ F Washington DC 5:04.15 11:36

10 ALEX Mette  20+ M St.Croix vi 5:04.15 11:36
11 YEN Nguyen  50+ F Houston TX 5:50.44 13:23
12 PETER Bennett 30+ M Houston TX 5:50.44 13:23
13 DIANE Weaver 50+ F St.Thomas VI 6:20.14 14:30



14 RAMI Weaver 20+ F St.Thomas VI 6:20.14 14:30
15 ROBERT Robello 70+ M San Diego CA 7:58.02 18:14
16 SUSAN Daley 50+ F Chicago IL 7:32.10 17:15
17 ALLEN Buckingham 60+ M St.Thomas VI 7:59.30 18:18

Start 38th Virgin Islands Half-Marathon 2012

The 38th Virgin Islands Half-Marathon 2012 Results Male
Place Name Age Group Rank Age Sex City State Club Time Pace

1 DIEGO Panesso 1/4 20+ M COLOMBIA 1:18.26 5:59
2 ARBEY Escobar 2/4 20+ M COLOMBIA  1:18.35 5:59
3 JUAN Robles 3/4 20+ M St.Croix VI V.I.Pace 1:18.42 6:00
4 SHANE DeGannes 1/3 40+ M St.Thomas VI STAR 1:24.13 6:25
5 PAUL Evora 2/3 40+ M St.Croix VI 1:39.50 7:37
6 SHERIFF Mohammed 3/3 40+ M St.Croix VI 1:50.40 8:26
7 DENIS Zidek 1/2 30+ M St.Croix VI 1:52.45 8:36



8 SEBASTIAN Baumgaertel 2/2 30+ M Cleveland OH 2:02.17 9:20
9 WHITNEY Kemper 1/1 60+ M St.Croix VI 2:06.32 9:39

10 TEDDY Seymour 1/1 70+ M St.Croix VI V.I.Pace 2:43.33 12:29
11 AARON Kisacky 4/4 20+ M St.Croix VI 2:51.30 13:05

 
The 38th Virgin Islands Half-Marathon 2012 Results Female

Place Name Age Group Rank Age Sex City State Club Time Pace
1 RUTH ANN David 1/8 30+ F St.Thomas VI STAR 1:32.52 7:05
2 THERESA Harper 1/6 40+ F St.Croix VI 1:40.01 7:38
3 ASHLEY Benson 1/4 20+ F St.Thomas VI 1:46.29 8:07
4 HEIDI Snow 2/8 30+ F St.Croix VI 1:53.32 8:39
5 CAMILA Jensen 2/6 40+ F St.Croix VI 1:55.29 8:48
6 JILLIAN Twiss 3/8 30+ F Joplin MO 1:55.55 8:50
7 NICOLE Nelson 4/8 30+ F St.Croix VI 1:57.36 8:58
8 DULCIE Crowther 3/6 40+ F St.Croix VI 1:59.00 9:09
9 GIORDANNA Ospina 5/8 30+ F Miami Beach vi 2:02.21 9:20

10 MELANIE Feltmate 2/4 20+ F St.Croix VI 2:08.31 9:48
11 LAURIE Brenner 1/3 50+ F Pittsfield MA 2:09.03 9:51
12 ASHLEY Ruffo 3/4 20+ F St.Croix vi 2:09.12 9:51
13 LYNNEA Roberts 6/8 30+ F St.Croix VI 2:17.20 10:29
14 LILIAN Sanpere 2/3 50+ F Miami Beach Fl 2:19.25 10:38
15 OLGA Capriola 4/6 40+ F St.Croix VI 2:20.36 10:43
16 LOUISE Stapleton 5/6 40+ F St.Croix VI 2:21.28 10:47
17 NONIE Georges 7/8 30+ F Tortola British VI 2:28.37 11:20
18 EMILY Rogers 4/4 20+ F St.Croix VI 2:52.18 13:09
19 MARY Brandt 8/8 30+ F St.Croix VI 2:52.18 13:09
20 CYNTHIA Whitehurst 3/3 50+ F St.Croix VI 3:04.52 14:06
21 LINDA Nelson 1/1 60+ F St.Croix VI 3:07.25 14:18
22 NICOLE O'Brien 6/6 40+ F Sunny Isle Beach FL 3:12.34 14:41

 



The 38th Virgin Islands Half-Marathon 2012 Results Overall
Place Name Age Group Rank Age Sex City State Club Time Pace

1 DIEGO Panesso 1/8 20+ M COLOMBIA 1:18.26 5:59
2 ARBEY Escobar 2/8 20+ M COLOMBIA   1:18.35 5:59
3 JUAN Robles 3/8 20+ M St.Croix VI 1:18.42 6:00
4 SHANE DeGannes 1/9 40+ M St.Thomas VI STAR 1:24.13 6:25
5 RUTH ANN David 1/10 30+ F St.Thomas VI STAR 1:32.52 7:05
6 PAUL Evora 2/9 40+ M St.Croix VI 1:39.50 7:37
7 THERESA Harper 5/9 40+ F St.Croix VI 1:40.01 7:38
8 ASHLEY Benson 4/8 20+ F St.Thomas VI 1:46.29 8:07
9 SHERIFF Mohammed 4/9 40+ M St.Croix VI 1:50.40 8:26

10 DENIS Zidek 2/10 30+ M St.Croix VI 1:52.45 8:36
11 HEIDI Snow 3/10 30+ F St.Croix VI 1:53.32 8:39
12 CAMILA Jensen 5/9 40+ F St.Croix VI 1:55.29 8:48
13 JILLIAN Twiss 4/10 30+ F Joplin MO 1:55.55 8:50
14 NICOLE Nelson 5/10 30+ F St.Croix VI 1:57.36 8:58
15 DULCIE Crowther 6/9 40+ F St.Croix VI 1:59.00 9:09
16 SEBASTIAN Baumgaertel 6/10 30+ M Cleveland OH 2:02.17 9:20
17 GIORDANNA Ospina 7/10 30+ F Miami Beach FL 2:02.21 9:20
18 WHITNEY Kemper 1/2 60+ M St.Croix VI 2:06.32 9:39
19 MELANIE Feltmate 5/8 20+ F St.Croix VI 2:08.31 9:48
20 LAURIE Brenner 1/3 50+ F Pittsfield MA 2:09.03 9:51
21 ASHLEY Ruffo 6/8 20+ F St.Croix VI 2:09.12 9:51
22 LYNNEA Roberts 8/10 30+ F St.Croix VI 2:17.20 10:29
23 LILIAN Sanpere 2/3 50+ F Miami Beach FL 2:19.25 10:38
24 OLGA Capriola 7/9 40+ F St.Croix VI 2:20.36 10:43
25 LOUISE Stapleton 8/9 40+ F St.Croix VI 2:21.28 10:47
26 NONIE Georges 9/10 30+ F Tortola BVI 2:28.37 11:20
27 TEDDY Seymour 1/1 70+ M St.Croix VI V.I.Pace 2:43.33 12:29
28 AARON Kisacky 7/8 20+ M St.Croix VI 2:51.30 13:05
29 EMILY Rogers 8/8 20+ F St.Croix VI 2:52.18 13:09



30 MARY Brandt 10/10 30+ F St.Croix VI 2:52.18 13:09
31 CYNTHIA Whitehurst 3/3 50+ F St.Croix VI 3:04.52 14:06
32 LINDA Nelson 2/2 60+ F St.Croix VI 3:07.25 14:18
33 NICOLE O'Brien 9/9 40+ F Sunny Isle Beach FL 3:12.34 14:41








